

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1610/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2006 in CRLA No. 521/1998 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UMED SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, release of the petitioner, permission and office
report)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner

Issue fresh dasti service.

List the matter on 15th July, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG