

|
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 3211 & 3212/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Cr1) No(s).1610/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2006 in CRLA No.521/1998, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UMED SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For directions and stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 03/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.M. Popli,Adv.

Ms. Tajinder Kaur,adv.

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Hooda,AAG

Mr. Deepkaran Singh Dalal,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Zahid Hussain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, learned counsel for the State of
Haryana, prays and is granted six weeks' time to file his reply.

Post immediately after ensuing summer vacation.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
| Court Master